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Pos No.
1 97
2 23
3 68
4 95
5 85
6 48
7 59
8 2
9 67

10 44

11 100

12 33

13 14

14 60

15 7
16 82
17 101
18 54
19 108

Partiti: 20 | Classifi

A

Cognome nome

MOLINERO Susak
PISANELLI Velia
LEMEKHA Vira
CARLETTI Silvia

DAL PONT Elena
CIMINO Fabrizio
MANDOLONI Roberto
ALBERTI Filippo
BOTTAUSCI Cristian
MANDOLONI Enrico
GRANDE Carlo

PIZZO Marco
GALANTI Gianluca
ESPOSITO Luigi
BLANCATO Luigi

DAL PONT Franco
BALDANTONI Giorgio
TRIZIO Michelantonio
ZUCCARI Massimo

icati: 19

Squadra

ASD TOSCANA SURFING SURF & SUP

ASD BARION

ASD TRASIMENO ON SUP
ASD TRASIMENO ON SUP

ASD CANOTTIERI SILE
SSD LAKKIOS

ASD ITALIAN SUP LEAGUE

ASD SHAKA SURF & SUO SCHOOL
ASD TRASIMENO ON SUP

ASD ITALIAN SUP LEAGUE

SSD LAKKIOS
SSD LAKKIOS
SSD LAKKIOS

ASD ITALIAN SUP LEAGUE

SSD LAKKIOS
ASD CANOTTIERI SILE

ASD TRASIMENO ON SUP

ASD BIGEYE

ASD TRASIMENO ON SUP

Licenza

5612
4450
33983
35071
438
10379
21320
5488
33924
35833
20315
20314
9161
36121
9160
463
37861
33451
35301
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Anno

1988
2007
1983
1976
2007
1995
1971
2002
1974
2005
1974
1981
1971
2005
1967
1961
1962
1983
1970

Cat

Agonosti SEN fino 14
Agonisti U18 fino 14
Agonosti SEN fino 14
Agonisti KHA fino 14
Agonisti U18 fino 14
Agonosti SEN fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14
Agonosti SEN fino 14
Agonisti KHA fino 14
Agonisti U18 fino 14
Agonisti KHA fino 14
Agonisti GMAS fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14
Agonisti U18 fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14
Agonisti MAS fino 14
Agonisti GKHA fino 14

Gara

TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE
TECHNICAL RACE

Tempo
34'23,39
35'52,33
36'26,26
36'35,82
38'38,45
33'05,54
33'07,20
33'27,29
33'49,00
33'55,13
33'56,52
35'36,90
35'51,29
36'01,51
36'44,87
37'27,81
39'05,52
41'17,33
42'29,70

Lago D'Orta SUP RACE 2022 Technical Race U18 e categorie superiori - UDG Antonacci - Pisanelli - Fraccalvieri
ASD SCI CLUB OMEGNA

Risultati * 1 pagina

Dist.

+ 1:17.85
+ 2:46.79
+ 3:20.72
+ 3:30.28
+ 5:32.91

+ 1.66
+ 21.75
+ 43.46
+ 49.59
+ 50.98
+ 2:31.36
+ 2:45.75
+ 2:55.97
+ 3:39.33
+ 4:22.27
+ 5:59.98
+ 8:11.79
+ 9:24.16

Abb/Pen

+3'30
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